13JAN24
17:11:17 (8

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 30

PRICE REPORT
5T) REPORTING DATE: 13JANZ24

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAURFIL 13JANZ24

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 7/1/4/2

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

mxacta

Trifecta

Superfectsa

RUNNERS : 10

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

7
PAYS (US Dolliars}
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

7 5.40 3.60
1 3.4¢0
4

2

OFFICTATL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
T/1 2%.00 14.50
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/1/4 49.70 24 .85
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
/17472 280.20 28.02

Show

3.00
3.60
4.00

{US Dollars}

(US Dellars)

(US Dollars}

MARYL

\ND JOCKEY CLUB

AT LAUREL PARK

SAN ISIDRO

mpdonomo




13JANZA4 PRI
17:39:50(EST) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM LAUREL 13JAN24
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER ©OF FINISH 5/6/3/71
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 5
2nd 4]
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/3
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/6/3/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/5

CE REPORT
DATE:

ITY

Win

16.00

$2.00 PAYS
35.40

$1.00 PAYS
48.90

$1.00 PAYS
90.0¢0

52.00 PAYS
53.00

13JAN24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
17.70

$0.50 PAYS
24.45

$0.10 PAYS
9.00

$1.00 PAYS
26.50

(Us

{Us

(0s

(US

Show

2.60
2.10
2.20

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



13JANZ4 PRI
18:06:06(EST)

REPORTING DATE:

CE REFORT

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 13JAN24
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 4/3/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
443

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
4/3/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/6/71

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/4

Win

4,80

$2.00 PAYS
25.20

$1.00 PAYS
56.00

$1.00 PAYS
169.1¢C

$2.0C PAYS
63.40

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

13JANZ4

(US Dcllars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
12.60

$0.50C PAYS
28.00

$0.10 PAYS
16.21

$1.00 PAYS
31.70

Show

2.20
4.00
4.80

(US Decllars}

(U8 Dellars)

{US Dolliars)

{US Dollars)

PRCCOOZ2
PAGE# 1



13JANZ4 PRICE REPORT

18:36:18 (EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL 13JANZ4

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/2/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 2

3rd 6

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
47276

Superfecta
OFPPFICIATL
4/2/6/71

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
4/4

ITY

Win

$2.00 PAYS
43.40

$1.00 PAYS
85.30

$1.00 PAYS
255.00

$2.00 PAYS
15.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

13JANZ4

{US bollars)
Place

3.20
6.40

$1.00 PAYS

21.70

50.50 PAYS
42,65

50.10 PAYS
25.50

$1.00 PAYS
7.70

(Us

{us

(Us

{Us

Show

2.40
4.60C
2.60

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



13JANZ4 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCO0OZ
19:05:46(EST) REPORTING DATE: 13JANZ24 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 13JANZ4
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 98/6/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS (G5 Hollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 9 5.80 3.80 2.40

2nd 6 5.40 3.00

3rd 5 .00

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (IS8 Dollars)
a/6 24.20 12.1¢

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {(US Dollars)
$/6/5 156.10 78.05

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0,10 PAYS {US8 Dollars}
9/6/5/1 451.80 45.18

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (Us bollars)
1/9 26.40 13.20



13JANZ24 PRICE REPORT
19:38:18(EST) REPORTING DATE: 13JANZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 13JANZ4
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 7/3/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
lst 7 14,00 7.80
2nd 3 3.60
3rd 5
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/3 56.60 28.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/3/5 241.30 120.65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

1/3/5/8 1679.20

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL 52.00 PAYS
9/7 27.40

167.82

$1.00 PAYS
13.70

{US

(Us

(Us

Show

5.40
3.00
7.40

bDollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2Z
PAGE# 1



